Div 3 Bruce CC Sectional Team Division Results List
Dodson Family Recreational Area White River Sports Timing
Bruce, WI http://itiming.com

Fri, Oct 25, 2013

Displacer Place

Team rank Team Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Team Score
1 Chequamegon 1 3 4 6 23 26 33 37
2 Cameron 2 9 11 22 24 25 29 68
3 Washburn 7 20 27 31 42 55 56 127
4 South Shore 10 12 13 40 60 135
5 Hurley 15 16 21 41 45 46 a7 138
6 Bruce 8 19 43 44 59 61 62 173
7 Grantsburg 5 17 34 54 65 175
8 Flambeau 28 35 37 38 50 188
9 Ladysmith 18 30 36 58 66 208

10 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser 14 39 51 52 57 64 213
11 Shell Lake 32 48 49 53 63 245
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Div 3 Bruce CC Sectional

Dodson Family Recreational Area

Bruce, WI

Fri, Oct 25, 2013

Place Displcr

Bib

Name

Gr TPlc

Team

Elapsed Time

Individual
Results

White River Sports Timing

http://itiming.com

Back

Pace
min/mi

High School Girls Race Field: 79

Girls Varsity Division Field: 79

1 1 2167 Hailey BeBeau FR 1 Chequamegon 16:30.3 00:00.0 06:37

2 2 2152 Megan Maresca SR 1 Cameron 16:36.0 00:05.6 06:40

3 3 2169 Kaysha Maier SO 2 Chequamegon 16:45.1 00:14.7 06:43

4 4 2168 Madi Brunner FR 3 Chequamegon 16:48.2 00:17.9 06:44

5 5 2230 Kate Rod SR 1 Grantsburg 16:52.4 00:22.0 06:46

6 6 2173 Klaudia Swanson FR 4 Chequamegon 17:07.3 00:36.9 06:52

7 7 2310 Ketzel Levens SO  1Washburn 17:07.8 00:37.5 06:52

8 8 2061 Jordyn Stearns SO 1 Bruce 17:12.2 00:41.8 06:54

9 9 2154 Naomi Reed SO 2 Cameron 17:20.9 00:50.5 06:58
10 10 2291 Janice Anderson SR 1 South Shore 17:24.8 00:54.4 06:59
11 2133 Sujata Wegner JR Butternut 17:30.2 00:59.8 07:01
12 11 2151 Kendall King SO 3 Cameron 17:35.9 01:05.5 07:04
13 12 2292 Alyssa Kavajecz SO 2 South Shore 17:37.4 01:07.1 07:04
14 13 2294 Emma Ostrenga FR 3 South Shore 17:39.0 01:08.6 07:05
15 14 2185 Sarah Chuchwar FR 1 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser 17:48.9 01:18.5 07:09
16 15 2242 Gabby Pecotte JR  1Hurley 17:55.4 01:25.0 07:11
17 16 2243 Kirkie Pecotte JR 2 Hurley 17:57.6 01:27.2 07:12
18 17 2227 Hallie Jensen FR 2 Grantsburg 17:58.0 01:27.6 07:12
19 18 2256 Jess Ducommun SO  1Ladysmith 17:59.5 01:29.1 07:13
20 2199 Theresa Ayers SO Drummond 18:03.0 01:32.6 07:14
21 19 2087 Danae Wessman SR  2Bruce 18:05.5 01:35.1 07:15
22 2216 Nicole Nelson SO Frederic/Luck 18:06.4 01:36.0 07:16
23 20 2306 Alexis Griggs SO 2 Washburn 18:07.2 01:36.8 07:16
24 21 2246 Kayla Subert SR 3Hurley 18:13.7 01:43.4 07:19
25 22 2158 Brooke Zimmerman FR 4 Cameron 18:15.6 01:45.2 07:20
26 23 2170 Danielle Masterson JR  5Chequamegon 18:17.4 01:47.1 07:20
27 24 2150 Josie Hoffman SR 5 Cameron 18:18.4 01:48.0 07:21
28 25 2400 Rachel Sauve FR 6 Cameron 18:32.4 02:02.0 07:26
29 2218 Mimi Thomson SR Frederic/Luck 18:34.8 02:04.4 07:27
30 26 2174 Emily Wagner JR 6 Chequamegon 18:36.9 02:06.5 07:28
31 27 2312 Anna Nutt SO 3 Washburn 18:42.9 02:12.5 07:30
32 28 2209 Nicole Mateski JR  1Flambeau 18:56.5 02:26.1 07:36
33 29 2156 Kayla Secraw JR 7 Cameron 18:59.3 02:28.9 07:37
34 30 2260 Makaila Wallin JR 2 Ladysmith 19:00.7 02:30.3 07:38
35 31 2308 Morgan Hinson SO 4 Washburn 19:02.8 02:32.4 07:38
36 32 2278 Lauren Osborn SO  1Shell Lake 19:07.1 02:36.7 07:40
37 33 2172 Bailee Scharp JR 7 Chequamegon 19:12.4 02:42.1 07:42
38 34 2229 Raelyn Pochman SR 3 Grantsburg 19:14.9 02:44.5 07:43
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High School Girls
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Bib
2206
2259
2208
2210
2187
2295
2323
2239
2309
2063
2048
2244
2240
2282
2238
2277
2280
2207
2184
2217
2186
2276
2132
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2311
2305
2023
2188
2258
2060
2397
2322
2215
2088
2069
2279
2183
2228
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Name
Hannah Anderson
Taija Walker
Jennifer Manglos
Rachel Novakovic
Olivia Peters
Emma Winge
Marie Legrand
Rachel Fedora
Anna Lazorik
Calley Tinsman
Alena Hunermund
Morgan Pinardi
Sam Lardinois
Caitlyn Coleman
Tori Colassaco
Nicole Mikula
Emma Thomas
Louisa Lorenz
Jane Blomberg
Rachael Poirier
Sarah Elsner
Alyssa Hodgett
Erika Daly
Abby Stevens
Madeline Marsh
Susanna Andreoli
Searra Grant
Jennifer Snyder
Emily Phelps
Josie Loomis
Tristin Koehler
Elizabeth Freymiller
Abigail Brightbill
Amanda Zimmerman
Albertine Toennessen
Sabrina Skindzewleski
Marie Antczak
Maria Oachs
Sarah Billings
Abby Brown
Nikki Childs

October 25, 2013

10/25/2013

Gr TPlc Team
SO  2Flambeau
SO 3 Ladysmith
SR 3 Flambeau
SR 4 Flambeau
JR 2 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
SO 4 South Shore
JR Webster
JR 4 Hurley
SO  5Washburn
JR 3 Bruce
JR 4 Bruce
JR  5Hurley
SR 6 Hurley
SR Solon Springs
SO 7 Hurley
FR 2 Shell Lake
SO 3 Shell Lake
SO 5Flambeau
SR 3 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
SR Frederic/Luck
SR 4 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
FR 4 Shell Lake
FR Butternut
SR 4 Grantsburg
SO 6 Washburn
SR 7 Washburn
JR Bayfield
SR 5 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
JR 4 Ladysmith
SR 5 Bruce
JR  5South Shore
SO Webster
SR Frederic/Luck
JR 6 Bruce
JR 7 Bruce
JR  5Shell Lake
JR 6 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
FR 5 Grantsburg
SO  5Ladysmith
SO Butternut
SR Butternut
5:12:39 PM

Girls Varsity Individual Results

Elapsed Time
19:18.5
19:20.0
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19:38.5
19:40.2
19:47.0
19:57.5
20:02.0
20:03.6
20:13.8
20:21.9
20:38.0
20:39.3
20:54.1
20:55.0
21:03.6
21:05.7
21:09.3
21:36.0
21:45.4
21:46.1
21:56.2
22:00.5
22:07.5
22:11.3
22:17.0
22:26.8
22:30.2
22:30.5
23:.01.4
23:02.9
23:11.7
23:34.5
23:41.1
23:57.4
24:34.5
24:53.7
25:28.9
27:13.9
27:33.2

http://itiming.com

Back
02:48.1
02:49.7
02:58.1
03:03.6
03:08.1
03:09.8
03:16.6
03:27.1
03:31.6
03:33.2
03:43.4
03:51.5
04:07.6
04:09.0
04:23.7
04:24.6
04:33.3
04:35.3
04:38.9
05:05.7
05:15.0
05:15.7
05:25.8
05:30.1
05:37.1
05:41.0
05:46.6
05:56.4
05:59.8
06:00.2
06:31.0
06:32.5
06:41.3
07:04.1
07:10.7
07:27.0
08:04.1
08:23.4
08:58.5
10:43.5
11:02.9
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min/mi
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08:53
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08:56
09:00
09:02
09:02
09:14
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09:18
09:28
09:30
09:37
09:52
09:59
10:14
10:56
11:03



Div 3 Bruce CC Sectional Team Results Detail

Dodson Family Recreational Area White River Sports Timing

Bruce, WI http://itiming.com
Fri, Oct 25, 2013
Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
Girls Varsity Field 11
|1 Chequamegon Girls Varsity 37|
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Hailey BeBeau FR 00:16:30.3 1 1 \Y
2 Kaysha Maier SO 00:16:45.1 3 3 \Y
3 Madi Brunner FR 00:16:48.2 4 4 V
4 Klaudia Swanson FR 00:17:07.3 6 6 V
5 Danielle Masterson JR 00:18:17.4 23 23 \Y
6 Emily Wagner JR 00:18:36.9 26 \Y
7 Bailee Scharp JR 00:19:12.4 33 \Y
I2 Cameron Girls Varsity 68
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Megan Maresca SR 00:16:36.0 2 2 \Y
2 Naomi Reed SO 00:17:20.9 9 9 \Y
3 Kendall King SO 00:17:35.9 11 11 \Y
4 Brooke Zimmerman FR 00:18:15.6 22 22 \Y
5 Josie Hoffman SR 00:18:18.4 24 24 \Y
6 Rachel Sauve FR 00:18:32.4 25 \
7 Kayla Secraw JR 00:18:59.3 29 \Y
I3 Washburn Girls Varsity 127
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Ketzel Levens SO 00:17:07.8 7 7 V
2 Alexis Griggs SO 00:18:07.2 20 20 V
3 Anna Nutt SO 00:18:42.9 27 27 \Y
4 Morgan Hinson SO 00:19:02.8 31 31 V
5 Anna Lazorik SO 00:20:02.0 42 42 V
6 Madeline Marsh SO 00:22:07.5 55 \
7 Susanna Andreoli SR 00:22:11.3 56 \
4 South Shore Girls Varsity 135
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Janice Anderson SR 00:17:24.8 10 10 \Y
2 Alyssa Kavajecz SO 00:17:37.4 12 12 \Y
3 Emma Ostrenga FR 00:17:39.0 13 13 V
4 Emma Winge SO 00:19:40.2 40 40 V
5 Tristin Koehler JR 00:23:01.4 60 60 V
I5 Hurley Girls Varsity 138
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Gabby Pecotte JR 00:17:55.4 15 15 \Y
2 Kirkie Pecotte JR 00:17:57.6 16 16 \Y
3 Kayla Subert SR 00:18:13.7 21 21 \Y
4 Rachel Fedora JR 00:19:57.5 41 41 \Y
5 Morgan Pinardi JR 00:20:21.9 45 45 \Y
6 Sam Lardinois SR 00:20:38.0 46 \Y
7 Tori Colassaco SO 00:20:54.1 47 \Y
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Hi

gh School Girls

10/25/2013

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
IG Bruce Girls Varsity 173
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Jordyn Stearns SO 00:17:12.2 8 8 V
2 Danae Wessman SR 00:18:05.5 19 19 \Y
3 Calley Tinsman JR 00:20:03.6 43 43 \Y/
4 Alena Hunermund JR 00:20:13.8 44 44 \Y
5 Josie Loomis SR 00:22:30.5 59 59 \Y
6 Amanda Zimmerman JR 00:23:34.5 61 \Y
7 Albertine Toennessen JR 00:23:41.1 62 \Y
I? Grantsburg Girls Varsity 175
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kate Rod SR 00:16:52.4 5 5 \
2 Hallie Jensen FR 00:17:58.0 17 17 \
3 Raelyn Pochman SR 00:19:14.9 34 34 \
4 Abby Stevens SR 00:22:00.5 54 54 \
5 Maria Oachs FR 00:24:53.7 65 65 \
8 Flambeau Girls Varsity 188
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Nicole Mateski JR 00:18:56.5 28 28 \
2 Hannah Anderson SO 00:19:18.5 35 35 \Y
3 Jennifer Manglos SR 00:19:28.5 37 37 \Y
4 Rachel Novakovic SR 00:19:33.9 38 38 \Y
5 Louisa Lorenz SO 00:21:05.7 50 50 \
I9 Ladysmith Girls Varsity 208
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Jess Ducommun SO 00:17:59.5 18 18 \Y
2 Makaila Wallin JR 00:19:00.7 30 30 \Y
3 Taija Walker SO 00:19:20.0 36 36 \Y
4 Emily Phelps JR 00:22:30.2 58 58 \Y
5 Sarah Billings SO 00:25:28.9 66 66 \Y
IlO Chetek-Weyerhaeuser Girls Varsity 213
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Sarah Chuchwar FR 00:17:48.9 14 14 \Y/
2 Olivia Peters JR 00:19:38.5 39 39 V
3 Jane Blomberg SR 00:21:09.3 51 51 V
4 Sarah Elsner SR 00:21:45.4 52 52 V
5 Jennifer Snyder SR 00:22:26.8 57 57 V
6 Marie Antczak JR 00:24:34.5 64 V
Heather Zeman SR DNS V
Total Count: 11 October 25, 2013 5:13:20 PM Page 2



High School Girls 10/25/2013 Team Results
Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
[11 Shell Lake Girls Varsity 245

Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class

1 Lauren Osborn SO 00:19:07.1 32 32 \Y

2 Nicole Mikula FR 00:20:55.0 48 48 \Y

3 Emma Thomas SO 00:21:03.6 49 49 \Y

4 Alyssa Hodgett FR 00:21:46.1 53 53 \Y

5 Sabrina Skindzewleski JR 00:23:57.4 63 63 \Y

Emma Croshy SO DNS \Y/
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